PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

UH449 - Hi-Vis Reversible

Bomber Jacket

Collection: Public Safety

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester, 300D
Oxford Weave with a stain resistant
finish, PU Coated 190g

Lining Fabric: 100% Polyester, 300D
Oxford Weave with a stain resistant
finish, PU Coated 190g

Product information

2" silver HiVisTex Pro heat applied segmented
reflective tape with contrast materialFully
reversible to black sideReversible, detachable
hoodElasticated knitted waistband and
cuffsOuter Jacket Pockets: 1 right chest with
zipper, 2 lower side with top and side entry, 1
sleeveReverse Jacket Pockets: 1 right chest with
zipper, 2 lower side with zipper, 1 sleeve2 side
weapon access openings with snap
closureBadge holder and mic tab on outer and
reverse side of jacketStormflap with zipper and
concealed snap closurePrint access for garment
customizationWaterproof with sealed seams

Standards

EN 343:2019 Class 3:1 X (WP 15,000mm)
ANSI/ISEA 107: 2015 TYPE R CLASS 3
ANSI/ISEA 107: 2015 TYPE P CLASS 3

Public Safety

The Portwest Public Safety collection is
characterized by its distinctive design, premium
fabrics and functional safety features. This
unique collection has been designed to meet the
multi-functional requirements of those working
in public safety environments such as law
enforcement, security and more.

High Visibility

Our High Visibilty range is fully certified and
tested to the ANSI/ISEA 107 standard, ideal for
those who will not compromise on style,
comfort, protection and performance. These
garments are designed to keep you warm, dry
and visible in all conditions.

Features
- CE Certified

- Waterproof with sealed seams preventing
water penetration

- Jacket can be worn two ways for multi use

- Sleeve pocket

- Reversible garment for multi use

- Detachable hood

- Mic tabs for easy clipping of a radio

- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- Badge holder for easy clipping of ID cards

- 10 pockets for ample storage

Yellow/Black S-5XL
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UH449 - Hi-Vis Reversible Bomber Jacket
Commodity Code:

Test House
Wash care
2 B U 2= XX 5ox

CARTON DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT

Colour

Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black

Item
UH449YBR4XL
UH449YBR5XL
UH449YBRL
UH449YBRM
UH449YBRS
UH449YBRXL
UH449YBRXXL
UH449YBRXXXL

Weight (Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic (m?)
0.1300
0.1300
0.1300
0.1300
0.1300
0.1300
0.1300
0.1300

EAN13

5036108333752
5036108333769
5036108333776

5036108333783
5036108333790
5036108333806
5036108333813
5036108333820

DUN14

15036108822031
15036108822048
15036108822055
15036108822062
15036108822079
15036108822086
15036108822093
15036108822109
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