PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

UH449 - Hi-Vis Reversible Bomber Jacket

Collection: Public Safety **Range:** High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester, 300D Oxford Weave with a stain resistant

finish, PU Coated 190g

Lining Fabric: 100% Polyester, 300D Oxford Weave with a stain resistant

finish, PU Coated 190g

Product information

2" silver HiVisTex Pro heat applied segmented reflective tape with contrast materialFully reversible to black sideReversible, detachable hoodElasticated knitted waistband and cuffsOuter Jacket Pockets: 1 right chest with zipper, 2 lower side with top and side entry, 1 sleeveReverse Jacket Pockets: 1 right chest with zipper, 2 lower side with zipper, 1 sleeve2 side weapon access openings with snap closureBadge holder and mic tab on outer and reverse side of jacketStormflap with zipper and concealed snap closurePrint access for garment customizationWaterproof with sealed seams

Standards

EN 343:2019 Class 3:1 X (WP 15,000mm) ANSI/ISEA 107: 2015 TYPE R CLASS 3 ANSI/ISEA 107: 2015 TYPE P CLASS 3

Public Safety

The Portwest Public Safety collection is characterized by its distinctive design, premium fabrics and functional safety features. This unique collection has been designed to meet the multi-functional requirements of those working in public safety environments such as law enforcement, security and more.

High Visibility

Our High Visibilty range is fully certified and tested to the ANSI/ISEA 107 standard, ideal for those who will not compromise on style, comfort, protection and performance. These garments are designed to keep you warm, dry and visible in all conditions.

Features

- CE Certified
- Waterproof with sealed seams preventing water penetration
- Jacket can be worn two ways for multi use
- · Sleeve pocket
- Reversible garment for multi use
- Detachable hood
- Mic tabs for easy clipping of a radio
- \bullet 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- · Badge holder for easy clipping of ID cards
- 10 pockets for ample storage



Yellow/Black S-5XL

PORTWEST.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

UH449 - Hi-Vis Reversible Bomber Jacket Commodity Code:

Test House

Wash care



CARTON DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight (Kg)	Cubic (m³)	EAN13	DUN14
UH449YBR4XL	Yellow/Black	65.0	40.0	50.0	0.9990	0.1300	5036108333752	15036108822031
UH449YBR5XL	Yellow/Black	65.0	40.0	50.0	0.9990	0.1300	5036108333769	15036108822048
UH449YBRL	Yellow/Black	65.0	40.0	50.0	0.9990	0.1300	5036108333776	15036108822055
UH449YBRM	Yellow/Black	65.0	40.0	50.0	0.9990	0.1300	5036108333783	15036108822062
UH449YBRS	Yellow/Black	65.0	40.0	50.0	0.9990	0.1300	5036108333790	15036108822079
UH449YBRXL	Yellow/Black	65.0	40.0	50.0	0.9990	0.1300	5036108333806	15036108822086
UH449YBRXXL	Yellow/Black	65.0	40.0	50.0	0.9990	0.1300	5036108333813	15036108822093
UH449YBRXXXL	Yellow/Black	65.0	40.0	50.0	0.9990	0.1300	5036108333820	15036108822109